
181 GMS Racing 2 2115 0 0 3 287

182 GMS Racing 23 2107 -8 8 0 166

183 GMS Racing 21 2102 -13 5 2 225

184 ThorSport Racing 98 2094 -21 8 3 191

185 ThorSport Racing 88 2078 -37 16 1 90

186 GMS Racing 26 2077 -38 1 0 21

187 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 2076 -39 1 2 272

188 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 2069 -46 7 0 50

189 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2067 -48 2 4 27

1810 ThorSport Racing 99 2063 -52 4 1 141

1811 Front Row Motorsports 138 512 -1603 1551 0 02

1812 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 504 -1611 8 0 00

1713 GMS Racing 24 445 -1670 59 2 01

1814 DGR-Crosley 15 443 -1672 2 0 00

1815 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 424 -1691 19 0 00

1816 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 415 -1700 9 0 00

1817 ThorSport Racing 13 398 -1717 17 0 01

1818 Niece Motorsports 40 347 -1768 51 0 00

1819 Niece Motorsports 45 328 -1787 19 0 00

1820 Hill Motorsports 56 308 -1807 20 0 00

1821 Niece Motorsports 44 282 -1833 26 0 01

1822 Young's Motorsports 02 280 -1835 2 0 00

1823 AM Racing 22 276 -1839 4 0 00

1724 On Point Motorsports 30 272 -1843 4 0 00

1825 Young's Motorsports 20 231 -1884 41 0 00

1826 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 228 -1887 3 0 00

1827 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 214 -1901 14 0 00

1528 CR7 Motorsports 9 208 -1907 6 0 00

1229 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 206 -1909 2 0 00

1830 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 181 -1934 25 0 00

1631 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 177 -1938 4 0 00

632 Niece Motorsports 142 161 -1954 16 0 01

1233 Roper Racing 04 161 -1954 0 0 00

1134 DGR-Crosley 17 155 -1960 6 0 00

635 Henderson Motorsports 75 140 -1975 15 0 00

1636 CMI Motorsports 49 116 -1999 24 0 00

1837 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 110 -2005 6 0 00

638 NEMCO Motorsports 8 99 -2016 11 0 00

939 Cram Enterprises 41 90 -2025 9 0 00

1440 Norm Benning Racing 6 85 -2030 5 0 00

641 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 79 -2036 6 0 00

1042 CMI Motorsports 183 65 -2050 14 0 00

643 FDNY Racing 28 39 -2076 26 0 00

244 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 13 -2102 26 0 00

145 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -2110 8 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -2115 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -2115 0 0 00
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